
 

 

 

                 GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , MEDAK 

                    DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS 

  

          Result  Analysis of Mathematics For the Academic Year  

2021-22  

 

                

 
S.No. 

 
Semester 

 
Appeared 

 
Passed 

 
Pass 

percentage 
 
1 

 
I 

 
104 

 
69 

 
66.34% 

 
2 

 
III 

 
125 

 
78 

 
62.4% 

 
3 

 
V 

 
79 

 
62 

 
78.48% 

 
4 

 
II 

 
104 

 
72 

 
69.23% 

 
5 

 
IV 

 
123 

 
71 

 
57.72% 

 
6 

 
VI 

 
79 

 
61 

 
77.21% 

 

 

                                                                                             


